1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM330 High Range Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Measuring diaphragm and
pressure interface one-piece
structure
■ For the thread interface, adopting
7 degrees of taper sealing surface

450MG 450MPa Gauge pressure 560MPa 675MPa
500MG 500MPa Gauge pressure 625MPa 750MPa
How to order
PCM330 - 40MG B1 C1 J5
Example: PCM330-40MGB1C1J5
Refer to product modelPCM330, pressure range 0～40MPa, power supply 9～30V, output signal
4～20mA, pressure connection M20×1.5-6g, DIN43650 connector.
⑴ Please ensure the compatibility between the measured medium and the contacting part of th
Ordering tips
e
product when placing an order.
⑵ If there are special requirements for the product appearance or performance parameter, our
company can provide customization.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C3: G1/4
B1: 4～20mA
Product model: PCM330
Refer to “Pressure range
selection”
J3: Cable outlet
J5: DIN43650
quot;http://www.wtsensor.com&quot